The 6-wire technique enables all strain
gauge load cells to be connected to the
weight transmitter without any loss in
accuracy resulting from temperature
effects on the load cell cable.
The influence of mechanical vibrations on
the weight signal is suppressed by an
efficient filter circuitry. The analogue output

Version 06.2004
IP 65 housing
Order information
Type Description Order number
PR1590/24 Analogue Weight Transmitter 24 VDC/AC 9405 115 90241
PR1590/66 Analogue Weight Transmitter EEx-i 24 VAC/DC 6 LCS 9405 115 90661
PR1591/00 Analogue Weight Transmitter with two relays for setpoints,
fieldhousing (IP65) 9405 115 91001
PR1591/10 Analogue Weight Transmitter
with display two relays for setpoints, fieldhousing (IP65) 9405 115 91101
PR1591/60 Analogue Weight Transmitter
intrinsically save version (CENELEC),
field housing (IP 65) two relays for setpoints 9405 115 91601